Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

Date Released

Cell

09/27/2023  thru 09/28/2023

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

08/31/2023

09/27/2023

09/23/2023

09/20/2023

08/27/2023

09/20/2023

09/26/2023

08/25/2023

Printed:  09/28/2023

15:35

14:42

09:28

13:44

09:41

14:23

15:29

17:00

09/27/2023 11:34

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

B

01
02
03
04

01

01

01
02

01
02
03
04
05

01
02

01

01

BISHOP,NORRIN BLAKE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

BURNSWORTH,CHRISTINA CLEORA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

JAMES,JOHN
FAIL TO APPEAR

JONES,JONATHAN ONEIL
THFT 1ST DEG>$10,000 REPROD SO
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
KOVAC,MYSON
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1ST >$10,000
THFT 1ST DEG>$10,000 REPROD SO
OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
LAMBRECHT, TERRY JOHN
HARASSMENT - 1ST DEGREE
CARRY WEAPON WHILE INTOXICATED
MILLER,SPENCER LEE
HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY

WUEBKER,NICOLE ELAINE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

00013998

00014618

00016075

00016180

00015724

00016192

00016197

00015381

33

)
23

36

20

58

26

57
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