## CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

09/27/2023 thru 09/28/2023

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell	Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
08/31/2023 15:35		В	BISHOP, NORRIN BLAKE  01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION  02 VIOLATION OF PROBATION  03 VIOLATION OF PROBATION  04 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00013998	33
09/27/2023 14:42		C	BURNSWORTH, CHRISTINA CLEORA 01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014618	42
09/23/2023 09:28	09/27/2023 11:34	В	JAMES,JOHN 01 FAIL TO APPEAR	00016075	23
09/20/2023 13:44		В	JONES,JONATHAN ONEIL 01 THFT IST DEG>\$10,000 REPROD SO 02 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF	00016180	36
08/27/2023 09:41		В	KOVAC,MYSON  01 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1ST >\$10,000  02 THFT 1ST DEG>\$10,000 REPROD SO  03 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE  04 VIOLATION OF PROBATION  05 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00015724	20
09/20/2023 14:23		В	LAMBRECHT,TERRY JOHN 01 HARASSMENT - IST DEGREE 02 CARRY WEAPON WHILE INTOXICATED	00016192	58
09/26/2023 15:29		В	MILLER, SPENCER LEE 01 HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY	00016197	26
08/25/2023 17:00		С	WUEBKER,NICOLE ELAINE 01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00015381	57
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period: Ending Population:	_	7 1 1 7		

Printed: 09/28/2023 Page 1 of 1